
18" COVER SOIL
10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

50 MIL COMBINATION
GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER
(SEE NOTE 1 THIS DETAIL)

6" GRADING FILL LAYER ASH

6" VEGETATIVE SUPPORT LAYER EROSION PROTECTION
(SEE SCHEDULE)

PERMANENT
VEGETATION

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

GEOCOMPOSITE DRAINAGE LAYER
40 MIL TEXTURED GEOMEMBRANE
(SEE NOTE 1 THIS DETAIL)

6" GRADING FILL LAYER ASH

18" COVER SOIL

6" VEGETATIVE SUPPORT LAYER EROSION PROTECTION
(SEE SCHEDULE)

PERMANENT
VEGETATION

EXCAVATE EXISTING
SOIL OR ASH

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

DAYLIGHT DRAINAGE LAYER INTO
COARSE AGGREGATE
(AASHTO NO. 57)

2f
t

2f
t

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

1V
VARIES

1V
4H

1V
3H

EXISTING GROUND

10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

1
05

PERIMETER SWALE
EROSION PROTECTION
(SEE SCHEDULE)

2ft COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

2.
5f

t

1A
05

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM DAYLIGHT DRAINAGE LAYER INTO

COARSE AGGREGATE
(AASHTO NO. 57)

2f
t

1ft

2f
t

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

1V
VARIES

1V
4H

1V
3H

1V
2H

EXCAVATE EXISTING
SOIL OR ASH

EXISTING GROUND

10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

2f
t

2ft COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

2.
5f

t

COMPACTED
STRUCTURAL FILL

PERIMETER SWALE
EROSION PROTECTION
(SEE SCHEDULE)

1
05

1A
05

TYPICAL FINAL COVER
SYSTEM

2ft

2f
t

EXTRUSION WELD

OVERLAP GEOMEMBRANE 2ft (MIN.)
CUT AND SEW NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

4% (TYP.)

1
05

4ft

2ft

1A
05

1V
3H

1V
4H

5% (TYP.)

EXCAVATE EXISTING
SOIL OR ASH

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

DAYLIGHT DRAINAGE LAYER
INTO COARSE AGGREGATE
(AASHTO NO. 57)

2f
t

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

EXISTING GROUND
10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

1
05

2ft COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

1A
05

1V
5H

2% (TYP.)

EXCAVATE EXISTING
SOIL OR ASH

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

DAYLIGHT DRAINAGE LAYER INTO
COARSE AGGREGATE (SLOPED TO

DRAIN INTO/OR OUT OF PAGE)

2f
t

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

EXISTING GROUND 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

COMPACTED
STRUCTURAL FILL

1
05

2ft COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

2.
5f

t

1A
05

1V
3H

1V
5H

8.5% (TYP.)

EXCAVATE EXISTING
SOIL OR ASH

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

DAYLIGHT DRAINAGE
LAYER

2f
t

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

EXISTING GROUND 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

1
05

COARSE AGGREGATE
(AASHTO NO. 57)

2f
t

2ft COMPACTED
GENERAL FILL

2.
5f

t

1A
05

1V
5H

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

ASH

1V
5H

15ft

WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

12" DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE (DGA) ROAD

3ft (MIN.)

1
05

1A
05
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FINAL COVER SYSTEM DETAILS (SHEET 1 OF 2) 
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1A
05

SCALE: 1'' = 2' TYPICAL FINAL COVER SYSTEM (ALTERNATES)1
05

SCALE: 1'' = 2' TYPICAL FINAL COVER SYSTEM (PRIMARY)

2
05

SCALE: 1'' = 2' PLATEAU ANCHOR TRENCH 3
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' SOUTHERN LINER TERMINATION

4
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' NORTHERN LINER TERMINATION

5
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' NORTHEASTERN LINER TERMINATION
6
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' WESTERN PERIMETER SWALE/LINER TERMINATION

7
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' EASTERN PERIMETER SWALE/LINER TERMINATION 8
05

SCALE: 1'' = 4' ACCESS ROAD ON FINAL COVER
 
 

NOTES:
1. TWO ALTERNATE FINAL COVER OPTIONS ARE PROPOSED.  PROPOSED ALTERNATE

OPTION NO. 1 UTILIZES A 50-MIL LLDPE OR HDPE SUPER GRIPNET® COMBINATION
GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER.  PROPOSED ALTERNATE OPTION NO. 2 UTILIZES A
50-MIL HDPE OR LLDPE MICRODRAIN® COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER.

2. THE FINAL COVER SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS ARE INTERCHANGEABLE.  FINAL
CONFIGURATION TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. 40 MIL TEXTURED GEOMEMBRANE TO BE HDPE OR LLDPE.
2. THE FINAL COVER SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS ARE INTERCHANGEABLE.

FINAL CONFIGURATION TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

3/31/2020
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6" (MIN.)

D D D D
D

1V
10H

1V
10H

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL COVER
SYSTEM

4" DIA. SDR-17 HDPE
VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE PIPE (SOLID)

OVERLAP NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE TO VERTICAL

CHANNEL DRAINAGE LAYER
(TYP.)

VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE LAYER

1
05

TURF
REINFORCEMENT

MAT

10ft STANDARD PANEL
WIDTH (13.0ft)
DRAINTUBE®
 808 ST4 D25

1A
05

1.5ft 1.5ft

D
D

D D
D

D

1V
10H

6" (MIN.)

1V
10H

ASH

TYPICAL FINAL COVER
SYSTEM

OVERLAP NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE TO VERTICAL

CHANNEL DRAINAGE LAYER
(TYP.)

VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE LAYER

1
05

TURF
REINFORCEMENT

MAT

10ft (MIN.) STANDARD PANEL
WIDTH (13.0ft)
DRAINTUBE®
808 ST4 D25

1A
05

D
D

D

D

D

D

D
D D D D D

1V
4H

PLATEAU DIVERSION BERM
(BEYOND VERTICAL CHANNEL
PROFILE)

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

1ft

1V
3H

1V
2H

2f
t

1V
4H

5% (TYP.)
6" DIA. SOLID HDPE PIPE
TO DRAIN TUBE TRANSITION

ASH

VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE LAYER EASTERN PERIMETER SWALE

VERTICAL CHANNEL DRAINAGE PIPE

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

7
05

6
06

7
06

COMPACTED
STRUCTURAL FILL

DAYLIGHT VERTICAL CHANNEL DRAINAGE LAYER
AND DRAINAGE PIPE INTO PERIMETER SWALE

PERIMETER SWALE
HARD ARMORING AT
VERTICAL CHANNEL

10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

4
10

2f
t

2ft

COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

2.
5f

t

1
05

1A
05

TOP OF FINAL COVER

D
D

D

D

D

D

D

D
D D

1V
VARIES

PLATEAU DIVERSION BERM
(BEYOND VERTICAL CHANNEL
PROFILE)

TOP OF FINAL COVER

6" DIA. SOLID HDPE PIPE
TO DRAIN TUBE TRANSITION

ASH

VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE LAYER

TUCK GEOMEMBRANE 2ft

1V
3H

DAYLIGHT VERTICAL CHANNEL DRAINAGE
LAYER INTO PERIMETER SWALE

2f
t

1V
4H

EASTERN/WESTERN
PERIMETER SWALE EXCAVATE EXISTING

SOIL OR ASH

EXISTING GROUND

TYPICAL FINAL
COVER SYSTEM

6
05

7
05

6
06

7
06

2f
t

2ft COMPACTED GENERAL
FILL

2.
5f

t

PERIMETER SWALE HARD
ARMORING AT VERTICAL CHANNEL

10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE

4
10

1
05

1A
05

1V
3H

6" DIA. PERFORATED CORRUGATED
POLYETHYLENE (CPE) PIPE W/
GEOTEXTILE SOCK
(TO VERTICAL CHANNEL)

1ft

1V
3H

1V
VARIES

4% (TYP.)

TYPICAL FINAL COVER
SYSTEM

ASH

1f
t

1
05

1A
05

1V
3H

6" DIA. PERFORATED
CORRUGATED
POLYETHYLENE (CPE) PIPE
W/ GEOTEXTILE SOCK
(TO VERTICAL CHANNEL)

1ft

1V
3H

1V
VARIES

4% (TYP.)

TYPICAL FINAL COVER
SYSTEM

ASH

1f
t

3.
5f

t (
TY

P.
)

3ft

1V
3H 1

05
1A
05

10"

4 PIPES/METER

6" DIA. SDR-17 SOLID HDPE PIPE

DRAINTUBE® QUICK
CONNECT FITTING

WRAP GEOTEXTILE AROUND THE
SMOOTH WALLED PIPE AND HEAT
BOND THE ENDS

HEAT BOND

6" DIA. SOLID
HDPE PIPE

DRAINTUBE® PERFORATED PIPE
(CONNECTION AT CENTER OF PIPE)

QUICK CONNECT

DRILL AT CENTER OF PIPE

0.5" MAX.
WALL

THICKNESS

CONNECT VERTICAL CHANNEL
DRAINAGE PIPE WITH 6" X 4"
REDUCING TEE (VC NO. 5 ONLY)

4" DIA. SDR-17 HDPE VERTICAL
CHANNEL DRAINAGE PIPE (SOLID)
(VC NO. 5 ONLY)

TO
PERIMETER

SWALE

TRANSITION FITTING TRANSITION FITTING

6
06

5
06

6" DIA. PERFORATED
CORRUGATED

POLYETHYLENE (CPE) PIPE
W/ GEOTEXTILE SOCK

6" DIA. PERFORATED CPE
PIPE W/ GEOTEXTILE SOCK

6
06

5
06

6" DIA. SDR-17 SOLID HDPE PIPE

STANDARD PANEL WIDTH
(13.0ft) DRAINTUBE®
 808 ST4 D25
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FINAL COVER SYSTEM DETAILS (SHEET 2 OF 2) 
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6
06

SCALE: 1'' = 2' PLATEAU DIVERSION BERM5
06

SCALE: 1'' = 2' PLATEAU DIVERSION BERM CHANNEL

1
06

SCALE: 1'' = 4' TYPICAL VERTICAL CHANNEL PROFILE (VC 1 TO VC 4)

2
06

SCALE: 1'' = 2' TYPICAL VERTICAL CHANNEL SECTION (VC 1 TO VC 4)

4
06

SCALE: 1'' = 2' VERTICAL CHANNEL SECTION (VC 5)

3
06

SCALE: 1'' = 4' VERTICAL CHANNEL PROFILE (VC 5)

 
 

7
06

SCALE: N.T.S. SOLID HDPE PIPE TO DRAINTUBE® TRANSITION

2020-01-03

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION

GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS
DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM CONFIGURATION WILL
BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE

LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON

THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:
1. A 10 OZ/SY NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AND 50 MIL COMBINATION GEOMEMBRANE/DRAINAGE LAYER HAS BEEN DEPICTED ON

THIS DETAIL. THE SELECTED FINAL COVER SYSTEM CONFIGURATION WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
 QUICK 



1. GRADED OR CLEARED AREAS SUBJECT TO EROSION FOR A
PERIOD OF 14 DAYS OR MORE MUST RECEIVE TEMPORARY
STABILIZATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS
OF THE DELAWARE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL
HANDBOOK.  IF THE AREA IN QUESTION HAS ACHIEVED FINAL
GRADES AND IS READY FOR STABILIZATION, PERMANENT
STABILIZATION SHOULD BE INSTALLED WITHIN 14 DAYS.

1
07

VEGETATIVE STABILIZATION
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MULCHING 3
07

DUST CONTROL

STABILIZATION NOTE
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SEDIMENT TRAP
OUTLET

4
08

30ft

TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT

40
ft

A A'

TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT

SECTION A-A'
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1
08

COMPOST FILTER LOG 2
08

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

3
08

COMPOST LOG SEDIMENT TRAP  
 

L1 L2

L1
SEE SEDIMENT
TRAP SCHEDULE
(THIS SHEET)

4
08

N.T.S. SEDIMENT TRAP OUTLET

NOTES:
1. INSTALL UNDER BOTTOM FILTER LOGS IN SEDIMENT TRAP

2020-01-03
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STABILIZED MATTING - CHANNEL

2
09

STABILIZED MATTING - SLOPE 3
09

STONE CHECK DAM

 
 

1. FOR 4H:1V SLOPES, USE TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT (TRM) P300 BY NORTH AMERICAN
GREEN OR APPROVED EQUAL.

2. FOR 5H:1V, 6H:1V, 7H:1V, 4%, AND 2% SLOPES, USE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (ECB)
SC150 BY NORTH AMERICAN GREEN OR APPROVED EQUAL.

SLOPE MATTING NOTE(S)

1. FOR PLATEAU DIVERSION AND PERIMETER SWALE STABILIZATION
USE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (ECB) SC150 BY NORTH AMERICAN
GREEN OR APPROVED EQUAL.

2. FOR VERTICAL CHANNELS, USE TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT (TRM)
P300 BY NORTH AMERICAN GREEN OR APPROVED EQUAL.

CHANNEL MATTING NOTE(S)

1. INSTALL ONLY ONE (1) CHECK DAM A MINIMUM OF 20 FEET UPSTREAM OF THE COMPOST
LOG SEDIMENT TRAP.

CHECK DAM NOTE(S)

SEE CHECK DAM
SCHEDULE (THIS
SHEET) AND NOTE
THIS DETAIL

SEE CHECK DAM
SCHEDULE

2020-01-03
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SCALE: 1'' = 4' PERIMETER ACCESS ROAD

 
 

2
10

SCALE: 1'' = 10'

WESTERN PERIMETER SWALE ACCESS
ROAD CROSSING

3
10

SCALE: 1'' = 2'

GEOMEMBRANE PENETRATION THROUGH
UTILITY POLE FOUNDATION STRUCTURE

NOTES:
1. PIPE BEDDING, HAUNCHING / BACKFILL, AND INITIAL BACKFILL TO BE

WELL GRADED GRANULAR PIPE EMBEDMENT MATERIAL WITH A MAXIMUM
PARTICLE SIZE OF ONE-INCH. ALL PIPE EMBEDMENT MATERIALS TO BE
COMPACTED IN MAXIMUM EIGHT-INCH LIFTS TO ACHIEVE AN IN-PLACE
DENSITY OF 95% OF THE MAXIMUM DRY DENSITY (PER ASTM D698) OR
70% RELATIVE DENSITY.

4
10

SCALE: 1'' = 4'

PERIMETER SWALE HARD ARMORING AT
VERTICAL CHANNEL
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